

BALDWIN COUNTY REGULAR MEETING

January 21, 2025 1601 N Columbia St, Suite 220 6:00 PM

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PRESENTATIONS

1. Keep Milledgeville-Baldwin Beautiful

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2. Approve January 7, 2025 called meeting minutes and executive session minutes.

Approve January 7, 2025 Regular meeting minutes.

ADMINISTRATIVE/FISCAL MATTERS

- 3. Resolution 2025-07 a resolution to authorize an application be submitted to the Victims of Crime Acts Assistance grant.
- 4. Resolution 2025-08 a resolution to authorize a Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Grant.
- 5. Resolution 2025-09 a resolution to authorize an Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant (JAG).
- 6. Resolution 2025-10 a resolution to authorize a Local Maintenance and Improvement (LMIG) Grant be submitted to the Georgia Department of Transportation.
- 7. Appointment of Elections Superintendent

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

COUNTY MANAGER'S REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD FOR NON-AGENDA ITEMS

EXECUTIVE SESSION

8. Closed Session to discuss litigation and personnel.

ADJOURNMENT

REMINDERS

January 20, 2025 - non-emergency county offices closed for Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

February 4, 2025 - 6:00 PM - Regular Commission Meeting

February 18, 2025 - 6:00 PM - Regular Commission Meeting